LET MORE CPD

COME TO YOU!

Did you know there’s also
BUSINESS a specialised monthly tax

Ihl 0 ™

audio series?
I Ax With content prepared by Chartered
] Accountants Australia and New Zealand,

IN Foc U S Tax in Focus provides you with the latest

tax developments, insights into new or
pending tax legislation and the practical
implications of these changes.

For Chartered Accountants Australia and
New Zealand members, subscribing to this
audio series qualifies for 11 CPD hours per
year.

For a combined subscription you’ll
receive a total of 22 CPD hours.

You can also listen JakeaetlaiL)
via our app at T
accounting.audio gEFISES

NOT A SUBSCRIBER?

Annual subscriptions from $440
Earn 11 CPD hours per year

SUBSCRIBE TODAY AT WWW.ACCOUNTING.AUDIO

TURN OVER FOR CONTACT DETAILS FOR THIS MONTH’S SPEAKERS l




The Extras November 2018

WHAT SMEs REALLY WANT FROM THEIR
ACCOUNTANT

Mark Holton, Smithink
1300 665 646
mark.holton@smithink.com
smithink.com

DESIGNING A SALARY PACKAGE THAT
WORKS

Karen Gately, Corporate Dojo
03 9670 6711 / 0414 825 551

karen@corporatedojo.com
corporatedojo.com

BREAKING DOWN THE BARRIERS TO
PRODUCTIVITY

Dermot Crowley
0402 981 015

dermot.crowley@adaptproductivity.com.au
dermotcrowley.com.au

WHEN AN ONLINE REVIEW DEFAMES YOU

Veronica Scott, Minter Ellison

03 8608 2126 / 0411 206 248
veronica.scott@minterelison.com
minterellison.com

ESTATE PLANNING - GETTING IT RIGHT!

Michael Jones, Cummings Flavel McCormack
03 9252 0800

enquiries@cfmc.com.au

cfme.com.au

Greg Keady, APW Partners
03 9826 6610
gkeady@apwpartners.com.au
apwpartners.com.au

MEDIA PRODUCTION

Publisher
Business Essentials Media Production Pty Ltd

ABN 98 006 144 449

106/12 Cato Street

Hawthorn East VIC 3123 Australia
FPhone 03 9882 8333

Fax 03 9882 8017

be.com.au

MOVING TO A DIGITAL FUTURE

Anthony Stevens, Digital Asset Ventures
anthony@anthonystevens.com.au
anthonystevens.com.au

WILL YOUR SALES CONFERENCE PUMP
OR SLUMP?

Sue Barrett, Barrett
03 9533 0000
barrett.com.au

POSITIONING YOURSELF AS A LEADER
OTHERS WILL FOLLOW

Darren Fleming
1300 012 415

darren@darrenfleming.com.au
darrenflerning.com.au

Managing Director
Nick Schildberger
Executive Producer
Heather Dawson

Director Audio & Podcasting
Peter Letts

Head of Podcast Partnerships/Producer
Chris Ashmore

Subscriptions Manager
Maureen Payne
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